Tulliallan Golf Club

Alloa Road, Kincardine

FK10 4BB, 01259 730396
email: administrator@tulliallangolf.co.uk

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

2020

Please tick box for membership category requested
Levies will also be applied to some membership categories as follows:

Full Member (26 and over)

2 Year Full Member

5 Day (Monday to Friday)
Country (outside 30 mile radius)
** Flexible (20 rounds per year)
Full Membership 25 years old
Full Membership 24 years old
Full Membership 23 years old
Full Membership 22 years old
Full Membership 21 years old
Youth (age 18 to 20)

Junior (16 to 17)

Junior (13 to 15)

Junior (7 to 12 years)

SOCIAL MEMBERSHIP

APPLICANTS DETAILS

£690

£1,250
£545
£420
£320
£599
£560
£500
£430
£390
£300
£75
£25
£10

£5 (incl VAT)

Union Levy £18 (may change
as per SGU Ruling)

OFFICE USE ONLY

Start Date

Payment made

Payment Scheme

Yes / No

Card No.

Incentives

Initial Payment £
Payment Method

Name Previous Club
Address

CDH Number
Post Code H'Cap

Date of Birth

Home Phone

Mobile Phone

email address

Your email address will only be used by the club. We do not pass email addresses to 3rd parties.
Please tick the following boxes to indicate when we can send you emails.

Club/Membership information
Club promotions/events
3rd Party Promotions

You can opt out/unsubscribe to emails by using the unsubscribe button on emails sent from our database

Completion of this form will be taken as acceptance of the terms specified overleaf.
A direct Debit mandate will be required if chosing to pay by Direct Debit.
Flexible, Youth, Junior and Social memberships must be paid in full.

Signature

Introduced by




