Tulliallan Golf Club

Alloa Road, Kincardine FK10 4BB, 01259 730396

email: administrator@tulliallangolf.co.uk

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP		2020
Please tick box for membership cate	egory requested	
Levies will also be applied to some n	= : :	follows:
	101110010111111111111111111111111111111	
		Union Levy £18 (may change
		as per SGU Ruling)
Full Member (26 and over)	£690	OFFICE USE ONLY
2 Year Full Member	£1,250	
5 Day (Monday to Friday)	£545	Start Date
Country (outside 30 mile radius)	£420	Payment made
** Flexible (20 rounds per year)	£320	Payment Scheme Yes / No
Full Membership 25 years old	£599	Card No.
Full Membership 24 years old	£560	Incentives
Full Membership 23 years old	£500	incentives
Full Membership 22 years old	£430	
Full Membership 21 years old	£390	Initial Payment £
Youth (age 18 to 20)	£300	Payment Method
Junior (16 to 17)	£75	Fayine in viction
Junior (13 to 15)	£25	
Junior (13 to 15) Junior (7 to 12 years)	£10	
Julion (7 to 12 years)		
SOCIAL MEMBERSHIP £	E5 (incl VAT)	
APPLICANTS DETAILS		
Name		Previous Club
Address		
		CDH Number
Post Code	<u> </u>	Н'Сар
Date of Birth		
Home Phone		
Mobile Phone		
email address		
Your email address will only be used	by the club. We do not pa	ass email addresses to 3rd parties.
Please tick the following boxes to inc	dicate when we can send y	you emails.
Club/Membership information		
Club promotions/events	\neg	
3rd Party Promotions	\dashv	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ails by using the unsubscrib	pe button on emails sent from our database
Completion of this form will be take	en as accentance of the ter	ms specified overleaf
A direct Debit mandate will be requ	·	•
Flexible, Youth, Junior and Social me		
Signature		
Introduced by		